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Unified Spo'rts

Section IX

Directory 2023-2024
B/G SEASON CHAIRPERSON ADDRESS City
Boys Spring Mike Gillespie Pine Bush HS Pine Bush
EMAIL.: michael.gillespie@Qinebushschools.org
Boys Spring Dennis Burkett 12 Enterprise Road New Paltz
EMAIL.: dennis. burkett@marlboroschools.org
Boys Winter JJ Gass Port Jervis HS Port Jervis
EMAIL: ggass@pijschools.org
Boys Winter Chris Vero Monroe-Woodbury HS
EMAIL.: cvero@mw.k12.ny.us Central Valley
Boys Fall James Glover Monroe-Woodbury HS = Central Valley
EMAIL.: jglover@mw.k12.nv.us
Boys Fall David Coates Middletown City S.D.  Middletown
EMAIL: david.coates@ecsdm.org
Boys Spring Jorma Tompuri  James . O'Neill HS Highland Falls
EMAIL.: jorma.tompuri@hffmesd.org
Boys Winter TBD
EMAIL: '
Boys Spring Rich Saulino Red Hook CSD Red Hook
EMAIL: rsaulino@rhcsd.org
Boys F/W/S Greg Warren New Paltz CSD New Paltz
EMAIL: gwarren@newpaltz.k12.ny.us
Boys Winter Janet Carey 1061 Hunter Road Neversink
EMAIL: jcarey1789@aol.com
Boys Winter Ann Gregory Duzine ES New Paltz
EMAIL: agregory@newpaltz.k12.ny.us
Boys Fall Tony Martelli 3% Ona Lane Newburgh
EMAIL: amartelli@hve.rr.com
Boys Fall Pete Ferguson 37 Mulberry St. Milton
EMAIL: berry037@aol.com
Boys Winter Dan Wargo Washingtonville HS Washingtonvilie
EMAIL.: dwargo@wesdk12.org
Boys Spring Urvashi Gupta 82 Downs Road Monticello
EMAIL: tututen@amail.com
Boys Spring Matthew Hemmer Smith Clove Elem. School Central Valley
EMAIL: mhemmer@mw.k12.ny.us
Boys Winter Michael White 7 Martha's Way Washingtonviile
EMAIL: mwhite@wesdk12.org
Boys Winter Jeff Cuilty 6 Pond Circle Forestdale
EMAIL.: jeffeuilty@amail.com
Boys Winter Eric Hartmann Port Jervis HS Port Jervis
EMAIL: ehartmann@pijschools.org
Boys Spring Rich Silverstein  Kingston HS Kingston
EMAIL: rsilverstein@kingstoncityschools.org
2023-2024 STARTING DATES
FOOTBALL August 19, 2023 Football
FALL August 21, 2023 Fall Sporis
WINTER November 13, 2023 Winter Sporis
SPRING March 11, 2024 Spring Sporis
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Section IX
Directory 2023-2024

SPORT B/G SEASON CHAIRPERSON ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP
Chemical Health B/G F/W/S TBD
EMAIL:
Safety B/G F/wWI/S Janet Carey 1061 Hunter Road Neversink NY 12765
EMAIL: jcarey1789@aol.com
Eligibility Com. B/G F/WI/S Tom Cassata Red Hook CSD Red Hook NY 12571
EMAIL.: tcassata@rhcesd.org
Officials Coordinator B/ G F/W/S Dennis Burkett 12 Enterprise Road New Paltz NY 12561
‘ EMAIL: dennis.burkett@marlboroschools.org
Officials Coord. Assist. B/ G F/W/S Chris Mayo Orange-Ulster BOCES Goshen NY 10924
EMAIL: Christopher.Mayo@ouboces.org
Sportsmanship Com B/G F/W/S Adam Kless Burke Catholic HS Goshen NY 10924
EMAIL: akless@burkecatholic.org
Cheerleading B/G F/WIS Patti Archiere Minisink Valley HS Slate Hill NY 10973
Competitive EMAIL: pattimvcheer@yahoo.com
Cheerleading B/G F/WI/S Kelly Hall Highland Falls HS Highland Falls NY 10928
Game Day EMAIL: kelly.hall@hffmesd.org
Basketball Chair Girls  Winter Steve Boucher Rhinebeck HS Rhinebeck NY 12572
EMAIL: sboucher@rhinebeckcsd.org
Bowiling Girls  Winter Sean Collins Saugerties Saugerties NY 12477
EMAIL: scollins@saugerties.k12.ny.us
Cross - Country Girls  Fall Joe Cahill Kingston HS Kingston NY 12401
EMAIL: jcahill@kingstoncityschools.org
Field Hockey Girls  Fall Debra Beam 180 Willow Glen Road Red Hook NY 12571
EMAIL: dbeam@rhcsd.org
Flag Football Girls  Spring Greg Sirico Warwick HS Warwick NY 10990
EMAIL: gsirico@wvcsd.org
Golf Girls F/S Bill Earl Monroe-Woodbury HS Central Valley NY 10917
EMAIL.: wearl@mw.k12.ny.us
Gymnastics Girls  Winter Nicole Calderone  Wallkill Middle School  Wallkill NY 12589
EMAIL: ncalderone@wallkilicsd.k12.ny.us
Lacrosse Girls  Spring Taryn Brechbiel Cornwall HS New Windsor NY 12553
EMAIL: tbrechbiel@cornwallschools.com
Modified Girls  F/W/S Sue Lendzian Washingtonville HS Washingtonville NY 10982
EMAIL: slendzian@wecsdk12.0rg
Skiing Girls  Winter Janet Carey 1061 Hunter Road Neversink NY 12765
EMAIL: jcarey1789@aol.com
Skiing - Nordic Girls  Winter Ann Gregory Duzine ES New Paltz NY 12561
EMAIL.: adgregory@newpaltz.k12.ny.us
Soccer Girls  Fall Diane Wanser PO Box 47 Otisville NY 10963
EMAIL: wand9@hve.rr.com
Softball Girls  Spring Joe DiMattina SS Seward HS Florida NY 10921
EMAIL: jdimattina@floridaufsd.org
Swimming Girls  Fall Chris Sammons Kingston HS Kingston NY 12401
EMAIL: csammons@kingstoncityschools.ora
Tennis Girls  Fall Urvashi Gupta 82 Downs Road Monticello NY 12701
EMAIL: tututen@gmail.com
Track & Field Girls  Spring Patrick Burkhardt  Onteora HS Boiceville NY 12412
EMAIL: pburkhardt@onteora.k12.ny.us
Volleyball Girls  Fall Steve Boucher Rhinebeck HS Rhinebeck NY 12572
EMAIL: sboucher@rhinebeckesd.org
Winter Track Girls  Winter David Feuer Cornwall HS New Windsor NY 12553
EMAIL: dfeuer@ccsd.ouboces.org
Wrestling Girls  Winter
EMAIL:
2023-2024 STARTING DATES
FOOTBALL August 19, 2023 Football
FALL August 21, 2023 Fall Sports
WINTER November 13, 2023 Winter Sports
SPRING March 11, 2024 Spring Sports



